
Earth Month 2019
All month long: 
Drawdown Ecochallenge
Join the Saluki Green Action Team
 
Thursday April 4: 
Saluki Energy Forum- Learn more about Drawdown!
Morris Library, Guyon Auditorium,
11:30 am - 1 pm
 
Friday April 5: 
First Friday Green Tour
Sustainability Hub, Noon
 
Project Drawdown Roadshow
Engineering A122,  4 pm- 5 pm
 
Saturday April 6:
Beautiful Southern Ride
Carbondale Middle School
7 am- 4 pm
 
Deyempur Farm Spring Vegetable Planting
Anna, IL,  9-11 am, 2-4 pm
 

Sunday April 7: 
Deyempur Farm Organic Gardening Workshop
Anna, IL, 9-11 am, 2- 4 pm
 
Papermaking: Sustainable Stationary
Student Center Craft Shop, 5:30pm
RSVP required
 
Friday April 12: 
Woodcarving sustainable tools
Student Center Craft Shop, 5:30 pm
RSVP required
 
Saturday April 13
Annual Spring Clean-Up & Recycling Day
Turley Park, 9am- 12pm
Join the Sustainability Office team
 
Tuesday April 16:
Tree Campus USA Tree Planting
Communications building, 9-11 am, 12- 2 pm
More info: sustainability.siu.edu
 
 
 

Wednesday April 17: 
Farm to Fork Dinner
Trueblood Commons, 5:30 pm 
Purchase ticket prior to event.
 
Thursday April 18: 
Sustainability in Art Drop-Off Day
Student Center Activity Rm A, 9 am- 3 pm
 
Eco Rec Project Installation
Becker Paviolion, 12:30 pm
 
Reduce and Reuse DIY: Make produce bags & cling wrap
Student Center Craftshop, 5:30 pm
RSVP required
 
Friday April 19: 
Lights Out 
Sustainability Hub, 5:30 pm
 
Saturday April 20:
SIU Out of Darkness Suicide Prevention Walk
Join the Sustainability Office team
5pm - 7 pm
 

Monday April 22: 
All Species Puppet Parade
LIFE Community Center, 4:30 pm - 6:30 pm
 
Wednesday April 24: 
SGAT Meet Up
Sustainabiliy Hub, Noon
 
Purchase Awards Reception
Student Center Art Alley, 5:30 pm
 
Thursday April 25: 
Leadership Over Lunch 
Student Center Old Main, 11:45 am - 1 pm
RSVP required
 
Friday April 26: 
Feed Your Neighbor Run/Walk
Turley Park, 6 pm
 
Tuesday April 30: 
Sustainability Celebration
Morris Library, Guyon Auditorium
 
 

For complete details visit
sustainability.siu.edu
 
Individuals with disabilites are welcome.
Call 618-453-5738 to request
accomodations.


